CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ISIN:  US1696561059

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:29

Price
54.66 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.57% (0.31)

US1696561059
CMG
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

75,108 EUR
S&P 500

54.53 EUR (275)
54.80 EUR (273)
54.47 EUR
54.87 EUR
54.15 EUR
54.35 EUR
54.61272 EUR
1,253

68,429.74

20

2

169656105

60.00
50.00
40.00
30.00

20.00

M

i

10.00

Sy

f

4

WW \ Mwm

WA

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1696561059&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b53f03987e40c71a9d7774d79a16e882ee1b2aeeacff8bc559889511cc03e04&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f65539fcf5529312b&time=1729538905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a2ef5bd045c5757f606c18e8af4aea50e7195e515d91d5cec66757f39edf0a0&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c55df003e02892bb6&time=1729538905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef14e859568b04bb86cefb147ed5dc6b65d119fcd2eaecc5f842b9648954754&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f72dfc6dd5ab8eb1&time=1729538905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d7744cce654f28dfbecb6cfcabddfd6d661315e7595e1e29a562e4e4af112c6&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9d3a9fa63cc79a24&time=1729538905&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52f2b2a16da44d14a91eff7a1f767e878f06c7484efe9c9745037d078a52a69&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb72cada6ec0254f8&time=1729538905&tool=RSC

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:29

Price

54.66 EUR

Difference (] 0.57% (0.31)
General attributes
ISIN US1696561059
Symbol CMG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,108 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 54.53 EUR (275)
Ask (Ask size) 54.80 EUR (273)
Open 54.47 EUR
High 54.87 EUR
Low 54.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 54.35 EUR
VWAP 54.61272 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,253
Trading volume 68,429.74
Number of trades 20
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.07% +56.15% +70.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 +19.62 +22.63
Beta 0.84 0.80 1.08
Volatility 33.35 27.87 31.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/11/
24

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

21:31

22:00

Price

2,029.00 EUR

54.22 EUR

54.66 EUR

54.58 EUR

59.39 USD

54.54 EUR (2,112)
52.19 EUR (2,303)
52.73 EUR (5,304)
49.85 EUR (3,353)
64.90 EUR (2024/06/19)
40.15 EUR (2024/01/08)
64.90 EUR (2024/06/19)
34.07 EUR (2023/10/24)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 3
0.00 5
0.07 20
0.00 4
346.96 57,672
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59525439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67536638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13860170

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

17:26

16:51

08:20

19:31

08:08

54.09 EUR

58.93 USD

54.01 EUR

54.28 EUR

53.77 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14029444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14086032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13862610

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC.

610 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1100 -
92660 Newport Beach

Telefon: +1-949-524-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Maw

Albert
Baldocchi

Gregg Engles
Laura Fuentes
Mary Winston
Matthew Carey

Mauricio
Gutierrez

Patricia Fili-
Krushel

Robin
Hickenlooper

Brian Niccol
Chris Brandt
Curt Garner
llene Eskenazi
John R.

Hartung
Laurie Schalow

Roger
Theodoredis

Scott
Boatwright

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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